
2021 BUCKAROO FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
Date Team Time Site

Friday, August 13, 2021 Scrim. Vernon 6:30 PM Breckenridge
Thursday, August 19, 2021 Scrim. Mineral Wells 6:30 PM Mineral Wells

Friday, August 27, 2021 Jacksboro 7:30 PM Breckenridge
Friday, September 03, 2021 Homecoming Ballinger 7:30 PM Breckenridge
Friday, September 10, 2021 Cisco 7:30 PM Cisco
Friday, September 17, 2021 Eastland 7:30 PM Eastland
Friday, September 24, 2021 Holliday 7:30 PM Holliday

Friday, October 01, 2021 Open
Friday, October 08, 2021 Clyde* 7:00 PM Breckenridge
Friday, October 15, 2021 Early* 7:00 PM Early
Friday, October 22, 2021 Wall** 7:00 PM Breckenridge
Friday, October 29, 2021 Jim Ned* 7:00 PM Jim Ned

Friday, November 05, 2021 TLC-San Angelo*** 7:00 PM Breckenridge
*District

Casey Pearce, Head 
Football Coach & 
Athletic Director

Breckenridge High School Buckaroo Stadium

**Pink Out 500 West Lindsey 607 West 2nd Street

***Senior Night Breckenridge, TX 76424 Please see BISD website for ticketing & livestream information: 
www.breckenridgeisd.org


